



# Inter Link®

## NORWIN

Width	Breite	Largeur	ca.	140 cm
Depth	Tiefe	Profondeur	ca.	55 cm
Height	Höhe	Hauteur	ca.	190 cm
Weight	Gewicht	Poids	ca.	86 kg

Contents/Inhalt/Conditionnement: 1 piece/Stück/pièce

EN

### WARDROBE

- Solid pine, grey varnished

Large wardrobe with 3 doors, 3 drawers and a mirror. Due to its practically arranged interior this wardrobe offers lots of space for clothes and accessories.

TO BE ASSEMBLED.

Assembly instructions in box 1

DE

### SCHRANK

- Massivholz, grau lackiert

Großer Schrank mit 3 Türen, 3 Schubladen und einem Spiegel. Dieser Schrank bietet dank seiner praktischen Innenaufteilung jede Menge Platz für Kleidung und Accessoires.

MONTAGE ERFORDERLICH.

Aufbauanleitung in Paket 1

FR

### ARMOIRE

- Pin massif, vernis gris

Grande armoire avec 3 portes, 3 tiroirs, et un miroir. Grâce à son espace intérieur pratiquement rangé, il est suffisamment grand pour contenir vos vêtements et accessoires.

À MONTER SOI-MÊME.

Notice de montage dans colis 1



## NORWIN



SOLID WOOD  
MASSIVHOLZ  
BOIS MASSIF

GREY  
GRAU  
GRIS

IFM  
DESIGN

1/2 packages  
Paketen  
cartons

## NORWIN

REF. 30 860 335

EAN 4010340 303354

1/2

Item is made up of 2 packages.  
Ware besteht aus 2 Paketen.  
L'article est conditionné en 2 cartons.



# Inter Link®

Z. A. du Niederwald  
67470 Seltz, France  
service@interlink-sa.com

FRANCE  
Tél. 03 88 05 55 59  
Fax 03 88 05 55 79

[www.interlink-sas.com](http://www.interlink-sas.com)

INTERNATIONAL  
Tel. +33 388 05 55 50  
Fax +33 388 05 55 68



4 010340 303354

Inter Link®  
[www.interlink-sas.com](http://www.interlink-sas.com)



4 010340 303354

## NORWIN

Width	Breite	Largeur	ca.	140 cm
Depth	Tiefe	Profondeur	ca.	55 cm
Height	Höhe	Hauteur	ca.	190 cm
Weight	Gewicht	Poids	ca.	86 kg

Contents/Inhalt/Conditionnement: 1 piece/Stück/pièce

EN

### WARDROBE

- Solid pine, grey varnished

Large wardrobe with 3 doors, 3 drawers and a mirror. Due to its practically arranged interior this wardrobe offers lots of space for clothes and accessories.

TO BE ASSEMBLED.

Assembly instructions in box 1

DE

### SCHRANK

- Massivholz, grau lackiert

Großer Schrank mit 3 Türen, 3 Schubladen und einem Spiegel. Dieser Schrank bietet dank seiner praktischen Innenaufteilung jede Menge Platz für Kleidung und Accessoires.

MONTAGE ERFORDERLICH.

Aufbauanleitung in Paket 1

FR

### ARMOIRE

- Pin massif, vernis gris

Grande armoire avec 3 portes, 3 tiroirs, et un miroir. Grâce à son espace intérieur pratiquement rangé, il est suffisamment grand pour contenir vos vêtements et accessoires.

À MONTER SOI-MÊME.

Notice de montage dans colis 1



## NORWIN



SOLID WOOD  
MASSIVHOLZ  
BOIS MASSIF

GREY  
GRAU  
GRIS

IFM  
DESIGN

2/2 packages  
Paketen  
cartons

## NORWIN

REF. 30 860 335

EAN 4010340 303354

2/2

Item is made up of 2 packages.  
Ware besteht aus 2 Paketen.  
L'article est conditionné en 2 cartons.

